
Café open  9:15am / Prayer Time 9:30am in Board room 

Sermon: Pastor Chris “A Tale of Two Marriages” - Romans 7:1-7, pg 1131 

(ages 0 - 2) Upstairs 
(ages 2 - 4) Upstairs 

(SK - grade 5) Centre 
Sign In all kids by the Gym 

(grades 6 - 8) Classes will resume in the fall 

We hope you enjoy your time with us today! 

Meet us at the Hub if… 
 you’re new today… we have a gift for you! 
 you have questions about what’s happening at     
Meadow Brook 

9:30am & 7pm Classes - Precept summer study 
10am - 2:30pm | Youth Summer  Camp 

7 - 9:30pm  | No Youth due to daily Youth Summer Camp 
 

MBYouth - Youth Summer Camp 
For Jr & Sr High students, grades 6-12.  Pick up a registration rorm in the foyer or 
register on line at http://www.meadowbrook.ca/connect/ministries/youth-summer-
camp/  (more info at the table in the foyer) 

Fundraiser lunch for Somdi 
Ministry Expo 
Back to two services 
MBKids Club kickoff night 
Youth Sunday & SOAR team sharing time 

 
Mardy Fast, Jimmy Whitfield, Helga Thrun 

 
Della Dyck 
Edgar & Elly Dyck 

 
Gedas & Kristina Dailyde (Lithuania)  
Pray for the church in Lithuania, growing with an increasing number   of 
first-generation Christians. Also pray for this couple’s ministry, and for 
them to overcome the distrust often shown to new religious groups. 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Lead Pastor Mesh Hit | mesh@meadowbrook.ca 
Teaching Pastor Chris Walker | chris@meadowbrook.ca 

Youth/Worship Pastor Xavier Avila | xavier@meadowbrook.ca 
Kid’s Director Sarah Elachkar| sarah@meadowbrook.ca 

Administration Shari Whitfield | shari@meadowbrook.ca 
Office Susan Friesen | office@meadowbrook.ca 

Tel: 519 326 3605  
Have Questions about Sermons? Email us your questions 

questions@meadowbrook.ca 

. Sunday August 27 
the Laotian congregation is preparing a   Thai 
Lunch for us as a fundraiser to help Somdy & 
Chan go back to Thailand. Come hear the 
new developments regarding their mission 
assignment. Everyone invited. 


